

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

1-Jun-16

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

Regnart Creek Erosion Repair Project

ON

PROJECT NO. **62084001**
CONTRACT NO. **C0615**

1 of 1

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		GRANITE ROCK COMPANY SAN JOSE, CA		INNOVATIVE CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS DUBLIN, CA		TKO GENERAL ENGINEERING & CONST. WOODSIDE, CA				
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Compliance with NPDES General Permit and SMP2 Permits	1	LS	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 13,984.00	\$ 13,984.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Mobilization, Demobilization, Demolition & Disposal	1	LS	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 89,600.00	\$ 21,367.00	\$ 21,367.00	\$ -	\$ -
3	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 27,511.00	\$ 27,511.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ -	\$ -
4	Channel Excavation Bank (in-place) cu. yds. (BCY)	300	CY (BCY)	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 50,100.00	\$ 594.00	\$ 178,200.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
5	Channel Enbankment Compacted (in-place) cu. yds. (CCY)	200	CY (CCY)	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 401.36	\$ 80,272.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 92,400.00	\$ -	\$ -
6	1/2 - Ton Rock	700	TONS	\$ 230.00	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 183.19	\$ 128,233.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 323,400.00	\$ -	\$ -
7	Non-Native Tree Removal	20	TREES	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 586.00	\$ 11,720.00	\$ -	\$ -
8	Hydroseeding	300	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 20.23	\$ 6,069.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ -	\$ -
SUBTOTAL - TOTAL BASE BID (SECTION A)					\$ 563,800.00		\$ 384,400.00		\$ 546,385.00		\$ 621,171.00		\$ -
SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS													
1	Supplemental Bid Item No. 1 - Winterization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 6,640.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Supplemental Bid Item No. 2 - Establishment Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -
SUBTOTAL - TOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS (SECTION B)					\$ 50,000.00		\$ 12,540.00		\$ 19,700.00		\$ 67,100.00		\$ -
TOTAL BID:				\$	613,800.00		396,940.00		566,085.00		688,271.00		\$ -